DIGITAL PRESSURE SENSOR
A New Global Standard
DP-100SERIES
PRESSURE SENSOR
Dual display for the digital pressure sensors of the future
UL
recognition pendingConforming to
EMC Directive

● An exclusive mounting bracket (MS-DP1-1) that supports tight installation is available
9
ORDER GUIDE
OPTIONS
5 m 16.404 ft
3 m 9.843 ftConnector
attached cable
1 m 3.281 ft
Sensor mounting
bracket
Panel mounting
bracket
Front protection
cover
Model No.Designation Description
0.2 mm2 4-core cabtyre cable
with connector on one end
Cable outer diameter: "3.7 mm "0.146 in
Allows sensors to be installed to face in the direction of the
floor or ceiling. Multiple sensors can also be mounted closely.
Protects the adjustment surfaces of sensors.
(Can be attached when using the panel mounting bracket)
Allows installation to panels with thickness of 1 to 6 mm
0.039 to 0.236 in.
Set of 10 housings and 40 contacts
CN-14A-C1
CN-14A-C3
CN-14A-C5
MS-DP1-1
Connector
CN-14A
MS-DP1-2
MS-DP1-3
Types without connector attached cable
Types without connector attached cable are available. When ordering this type, add ‘-J’ at the end of the Model No.
Model No: DP-101-J, DP-101-E-P-J, DP-101-N-J, DP-101-N-P-J
DP-102-J, DP-102-E-P-J, DP-102-N-J, DP-102-N-P-J
Accessory
CN-14A-C2 (Connector attached cable 2 m 6.562 ft)
Sensor mounting bracket
• MS-DP1-1
Panel mounting bracket, Front protection cover
• MS-DP1-2
• MS-DP1-3
Sensor mounting
bracket
MS-DP1-1
M3 (length 6 mm 0.236 in)
screws with washers
(Accessory for
 MS-DP1-1 )
Front protection cover
MS-DP1-3
Panel mounting bracket
MS-DP1-2
M3 (length 12 mm 0.472 in) tapping screw
(Accessory for MS-DP1-2)
On the market soon